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=] Sesalna Salcka meh, okrogla 2.5 pregib, Material NBR, »FG« @

9 mm

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: Bellows suction pad, round, 2.5 folds, NBR

Sifra: 108515RIE

Kratek opis

Bellows suction cup, Round 2.5 folds, Material NBR, »FGx,
suitable connection nipple IT G 1/8, ET M5/ G 1/8, @9mm
Robust and hard-wearing suction pad with a single sealing
lip.

Used wherever objects (parts, packing materials, etc.) need
to be lifted, transported, turned over or handled in some
other manner. It is also ideal when it is necessary to
compensate varying workpiece heights or uneven surfaces
or to handle easily damaged parts. It acts as the connecting
element between the vacuum generator and the workpiece.
Properties:

* Soft, flexible folds

* Soft, tapered sealing lips

* Supports on the bottom

* High suction force

* Optimum damping effect

* Very good adaptation to curved workpiece surfaces or
materials with uneven surfaces

Applications:

* Handling workpieces with extremely uneven surfaces (e.qg.

pipes)
* Handling easily damaged parts

Tehnicne Specifikacije

Primerna povezava prikljucka z
notranjim navojem

Primerna povezava prikljucka z
zunanjim navojem

Prostornina [cm?3]

Sesalna sila [N]

Izvle¢na sila [N]

@ notranje cevi [mm]

Premer [mm]

Min. izbocen polmer krivine [mm]
Visina priklju¢ka z notranjim navojem
[mm]

Visina priklju¢ka z zunanjim navojem
[mm]

M5/G1/8

G1/8

0.150
0.7
2.3

4

9

10

20.0/21.0

27.0
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